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Pickup Head
2006-2008




Twin Master Combine

Pickup Head — 2006 to 2008

Parts List

ltem Part No. oty Description

1 010.501-9 1 Rotor Rod Mount And Side Plates

2. 3.303.0668-2 1 Pickup Head Tube w/Spiders And Carriers

3. 3.303.0696-3 1 Cam Track, RH

4 3.303.0707-6 1 Cam Track, LH

5 510598 4 Finger Rod Plug Offset, RH

6. 510597 4 Finger Rod Plug Offset, LH

7. 510599 8 Finger Rod Plug, Short

8. 900857 16 Finger Rod Coupler

9. 510393 8 Finger Tube End 14 Holes 53 3/8”
10. 510392 8 Finger Tube End 15 Holes 53 3/8”
11. 510397 4 Finger Tube Center 16 Holes 61 3/8”
12. 510396 4 Finger Tube Center 17 Holes 61 3/8”
13. 106052 344 Finger, Rubber Loop Soft

14, 8 5/8” NF Jam Nut

15. 103095 8 Cam Arm

16. 102015 8 Cam Bearing

17. 106013 32 52 MST Flangette (pair)

18. 102005 32 Bearing, 1” Insert w/Lock Collar

19. 511120 2 Pivot Lock Ring

20. 157.812-5 2 Pivot Lock Ring Split Half

21. 052.344-9 2 Bearing Flange, RCJT 35mm

22. 102100 2 Bearing, 35mm Insert

23. 102147 1 Bushing, 35mm SDS

24, 119252 1 Sprocket, 50SDS45

25. 119010 1 Sprocket, 50 13 Idler

26. 510859 1 Pickup Head Chain Guard

27. 103055 46.25” RS 50 Chain

28. 510302 1 Hold Down Rod Mount LH

29. 510301 1 Hold Down Rod Tube Assembly

30. 510303 1 Hold Down Rod Mount RH

31. 510399-A 1 Shroud, RH Pickup Head

32. 510501-A 1 Shroud, LH Pickup Head

33. 103024 23 Rotor Rod Clip

34. 019.799-7 45 Rotor Rod

35. 118002 29 Hold Down Rod

36. 120000 2 Tire, 18 x9.5-8

37. 123018 2 Wheel, Steel 8 x 7 (5 On 4 1/2)

38. 123019 2 Complete Tire And Wheel (Includes Items 36 & 37)
39. 108136 2 Complete Gauge Wheel Hub (Includes Items 40, 41, 42 & 43)
40. 102001 4 1” Wheel Bearing Cone
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Twin Master Combine

Pickup Head — 2006 to 2008

Parts List
Item Part No. Qty Description
41, 102002 4 1” Wheel Bearing Cup
42. 119024 4 Seal, Gauge Wheel Hub
43. 10 Gauge Wheel Nut
44, 990137 2 Bushing, Spacer (4 1/8” long)
45, 990138 2 Bushing, Spacer (3 9/16” long)
46. 990080 2 Wheel Axle (Includes 1” NF Castel Nut & 1/4” Cotter Pin)
47. 940500 2 Wheel Fork Assembly
48. 940507 6 Wheel Mount Spacer (17)
49, 940506 2 Wheel Mount Spacer (1/27)
50. 940505 2 Spring Mount Lock Bushing
51. 940018 2 Wheel Fork Spring Mount
52. 119060 2 Wheel Mount Spring
53. 510780 1 LH Gauge Wheel Arm Assembly
54. 510779 1 RH Gauge Wheel Arm Assembly
55. 066.766-0 1 RH Gauge Wheel Mount
56. 041.445-4 1 LH Gauge Wheel Mount
57. 510530 1 Lower Step
58. 510527 1 Upper Step
59. 511025 1 Handrail Assembly
60. 510913 2 Pin, Pickup Head Ram (long — front)
61. 510914 2 Pin, Pickup Head Ram (short — rear)
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Pickup Head
2009 - 2013




Twin Master Combine

Pickup Head — 2009 to 2013

Ilte

Parts List
Part No.

510877
510870
510871
940383
103096

119134
119135
901412
900857
900867

900866
106052

103095
102015

106013
102005
510873
510874
106050

102060
102157
119252
119010
510859

103055
510302
511085
510303
510399-A

510501-A
103023
103024
118015
118002

120000
123018
123019
108136
102001
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Description

Rotor Rod Mount

RH Side Plate

LH Side Plate

Pickup Head Tube w/Spiders
Cam Track

Finger Rod Plug Offset, RH Long
Finger Rod Plug Offset, LH Long
Finger Rod Plug, Short

Finger Rod Coupler

Finger Tube 11 Holes 41 3/8”

Finger Tube 10 Holes 37 3/8”
Finger, Rubber Loop Soft
5/8” NF Jam Nut

Cam Arm

Cam Bearing

52 MST Flangette (pair)
Bearing, 1” Insert w/Lock Collar
Pivot Lock Ring

Pivot Lock Ring Split Half

72 MST Flangette (pair)

Bearing, 1 1/4” Insert w/Lock Collar
Bushing, 1 1/4” SDS

Sprocket, 50SDS45

Sprocket, 50 13 Idler

Pickup Head Chain Guard

RS 50 Chain per foot

Hold Down Rod Mount LH

Hold Down Rod Tube Assembly
Hold Down Rod Mount RH
Shroud, RH Pickup Head

Shroud, LH Pickup Head
Rotor Rod Clip 3 Hole
Rotor Rod Clip 2 Hole
Rotor Rod

Hold Down Rod

Tire, 18 x9.5-8
Wheel, Steel 8 x 7 (5 On 4 1/2)

Complete Tire and Wheel (Includes Items 36 & 37)

Complete Gauge Wheel Hub (Includes Items 40, 41, 42 & 43)

1” Wheel Bearing Cone
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Twin Master Combine

Pickup Head — 2009 to 2013

ltem

41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

46.
47.
48.
49,
50.

51.
52.
53.
54,
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.

Parts List
Part No.

102002
119024

990137
990138

990080
940500
940507
940506
940505

940018
119060
510780
510779
066.766-0

041.445-4
511086
511087
510913
510914

511193
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Description

1” Wheel Bearing Cup

Seal, Hub

Wheel Nut

Bushing, Spacer (4 1/8” long)
Bushing, Spacer (3 9/16” long)

Wheel Axle (Includes 1” NF Castel Nut & 1/4” Cotter Pin)
Wheel Fork Assembly

Wheel Mount Spacer (17)

Wheel Mount Spacer (1/27)

Spring Mount Lock Bushing

Wheel Fork Spring Mount

Wheel Mount Spring

LH Gauge Wheel Arm Assembly
RH Gauge Wheel Arm Assembly
RH Gauge Wheel Mount

LH Gauge Wheel Mount

Ladder

Handrail Assembly

Pin, Pickup Head Ram (long — front)
Pin, Pickup Head Ram (short — rear)

Pickup Head Retaining Spacer
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Twin Master Combine

Pickup Head — 2014 to Present

Parts List
ltem Part No. Qty
1. 510877 1
2. 510870 1
3. 510871 1
4. 940383 1
5. 103096 2
6 119134 4
7. 119136 4
8. 119137 4
9. 119135 4
10. 900857 24
11. 900867 24
12. 900866 8
13. 106052 344
13a. 106036
14. 16
15. 102015 16
16. 103095-RH 8
17. 103095-LH 8
18. 106013 40
19. 102005 40
20. 510873 2
21. 510874 2
22. 106050 2
23. 102060 2
24, 102157 1
25. 119252 1
26. 119010 1
27. 510859 1
28. 103055 46.25”
29. 510302 1
30. 511085 1
31. 510303 1
32. 510399-A 1
33. 510501-A 1
34. 103023 14
35. 103024 1
36. 118015 44
37. 118002 29
38. 120000 2
39. 123018 2

Description

Rotor Rod Mount

RH Side Plate

LH Side Plate

Pickup Head Tube w/Spiders
Cam Track

Finger Rod Plug Offset, RH Long
Finger Rod Plug Offset, RH Short
Finger Rod Plug Offset, LH Short
Finger Rod Plug Offset, LH Long
Finger Rod Coupler

Finger Tube 11 Holes 41 3/8”
Finger Tube 10 Holes 37 3/8”
Finger, Rubber Loop Soft

Finger, Rubber Loop Hard (optional)
5/8” NF Jam Nut

Cam Bearing

Cam Arm RH (threaded)

Cam Arm LH (threaded)

52 MST Flangette (pair)
Bearing, 1” Insert w/Lock Collar

Pivot Lock Ring

Pivot Lock Ring Split Half

72 MST Flangette (pair)

Bearing, 1 1/4” Insert w/Lock Collar
Bushing, 1 1/4” SDS

Sprocket, 50SDS45
Sprocket, 50 13 Idler
Pickup Head Chain Guard
RS 50 Chain per foot
Hold Down Rod Mount LH

Hold Down Rod Tube Assembly
Hold Down Rod Mount RH
Shroud, RH Pickup Head
Shroud, LH Pickup Head

Rotor Rod Clip 3 hole

Rotor Rod Clip 2 hole

Rotor Rod

Hold Down Rod

Tire, 18 x9.5-8

Wheel, Steel 8 x 7 (5 On 4 1/2)

Revised July, 2019



Twin Master Combine

Pickup Head — 2014 to Present

Parts List
ltem Part No. Qty Description
40. 123019 2 Complete Tire and Wheel (Includes Items 38 & 39)
41, 108136 2 Complete Gauge Wheel Hub (Includes Iltems 42, 43, 44 & 45)
42. 102001 4 1” Wheel Bearing Cone
43. 102002 4 1” Wheel Bearing Cup
44, 119024 4 Seal, Hub
45, 10 Wheel Nut
46. 990137 2 Bushing, Spacer (4 1/8” long)
47. 990138 2 Bushing, Spacer (3 9/16” long)
48. 990080 2 Wheel Axle (Includes 1”7 NF Castel Nut & 1/4” Cotter Pin)
49, 940500 2 Wheel Fork Assembly
50. 940507 6 Wheel Mount Spacer (1”)
51. 940506 2 Wheel Mount Spacer (1/2”)
52. 940505 2 Spring Mount Lock Bushing
53. 940018 2 Wheel Fork Spring Mount
54. 119060 2 Wheel Mount Spring
55. 510780 1 LH Gauge Wheel Arm Assembly
56. 510779 1 RH Gauge Wheel Arm Assembly
57. 066.766-0 1 RH Gauge Wheel Mount
58. 041.445-4 1 LH Gauge Wheel Mount
59. 511086 1 Ladder
60. 511087 1 Handrail Assembly
61. 510913 2 Pin, Pickup Head Ram (long — front)
62. 510914 2 Pin, Pickup Head Ram (short — rear)
63. 511193 2 Pickup Head Retaining Spacer
10 Revised July, 2019



	Table of Contents
	Twin Master Combine
	Pickup Head - Section 3
	Pickup Head 2006 - 2008
	Parts List

	Pickup Head 2009 - 2013
	Parts List

	Pickup Head 2014 - Present
	Parts List







